1
®
FN6437.0
ISL9011A
Dual LDO with Low Noise, Low IQ, and
High PSRR
ISL9011A is a high performance dual LDO capable of
sourcing 150mA current from Channel 1 and 300mA from

2 FN6437.0
January 30, 2007
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3) PART MARKING
VO1 VOLTAGE
(V)
VO2 VOLTAGE
(V) TEMP RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free) PKG. DWG. #
ISL9011AIRNNZ DGPA 3.3 3.3 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRNJZ DGNA 3.3 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRNFZ DGMA 3.3 2.5 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRNCZ DGLA 3.3 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRMNZ DGKA 3.0 3.3 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRMMZ DGJA 3.0 3.0 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRMGZ DGHA 3.0 2.7 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRLLZ DGGA 2.9 2.9 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRKNZ DGEA 2.85 3.3 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRKKZ DGDA 2.85 2.85 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRKJZ DGCA 2.85 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRKFZ DGBA 2.85 2.5 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRKPZ DGFA 2.85 1.85 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRKCZ DFYA 2.85 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRJNZ DFVA 2.8 3.3 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRJMZ DFTA 2.8 3.0 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRJRZ DWFA 2.8 2.6 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRJCZ DFSA 2.8 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRJBZ DFRA 2.8 1.5 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRGPZ DFPA 2.7 1.85 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRGCZ DFNA 2.7 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRFJZ DFMA 2.5 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRFDZ DFLA 2.5 2.0 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRFCZ DFKA 2.5 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRPLZ DGRA 1.85 2.9 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRPPZ DGSA 1.85 1.85 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRCJZ DFJA 1.8 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRCCZ DFHA 1.8 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRBLZ DFGA 1.5 2.9 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRBJZ DFFA 1.5 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRBCZ DFEA 1.5 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011AIRBBZ DFDA 1.5 1.5 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
NOTES:
1. Add -T to part number for tape and reel.
2. For availability and lead time of devices with voltage combinations not listed in the table, contact Intersil Marketing.
3. Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate